## P10000 88980

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
,	•	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
<del></del>		_
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Ocitifica Oopies		3 OI Olalus
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





500291307425

11.707/16--01004---802 \*\*70.00

DEP PRESERVE SO

C. GOLDEN NOV - 7 2016 16 HOV -7 TH 2: 2

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	<u>ude suffix</u> )
losed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
■ \$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate of Status
FROM:	N BLACK	e (Printed or typed)	
352	0 THOMASVILLE ROAD, FOUR	• • •	
<del></del>		Address	
TA	LLAHASSEE, FL 32309		
	City	, State & Zip	
850	-893-4105		
	Daytime <sup>*</sup>	Telephone number	
lori	@matticerealestate.com		
		ed for future annual report	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

FILED

ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:    ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS     Name and Title:     Address   1550-3 Village Square Boulevard		Ptt 2	<b>16</b> NOV -7	E, INC.	ion shall be:	ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporati
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:    ARTICLE IV SHARES   100	,	, 	Mailing address, if different is:	<u></u>	Principal street address	1550-3 Village Square B
The number of shares of stock is:  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Name and Title:  Address  LORI B. MATTICE, Director  Name and Title:  Address  Tallahassee, FL 32309  Address:			llowable by law.	ny and all business al		
The number of shares of stock is:  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Name and Title:  Address  1550-3 Village Square Boulevard  Tallahassee, FL 32309  Address:	<u>.</u> -					
Name and Title:  Address  LORI B. MATTICE, Director  Name and Title:  Address:  Tallahassee, FL 32309  Name and Title:	-				stock is:	The number of shares of s
Address  Tallahassee, FL 32309  Address:			•	Name and Title:	LORIR MATTICE Director	
					Tallahassee, FL 32309	
Name and Title: Name and Title:		<del></del>		Name and Title:		Name and Title:_
Address Address:		<del></del>		Address:		Address
Name and Title:Name and Title:				- <del></del>		Name and Title:
Address: Address:						

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
	REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and F	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:
Name:	Susan S. Thompson	_
Address:	3520 Thomasville Road, Fourth Floor	
	Tallahassee, FL 32309	16
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	1
The name and a	ddress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Lori B. Mattice	
Address:	1550-3 Village Square Boulevard	
	Tallahassee, FL 32309	<del></del>
Effective date, if (If an effective of		
days after the fi	ling.)	
	e inserted in this block does not meet the applicabl ffective date on the Department of State's records	e statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
	med as registered agent to accept service of proce am familiar with and accept the appointment as r	ss for the above stated corporation at the place designated in egistered agent and agree to act in this capacity
	$\mathcal{L}$	11 - 2 1/
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	
I cultimit this do.	nument and affirm that the facts stated bearing as	e true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein ar Department of State constitutes a third degree feld	
>	Moei B. Mattiu ired Signature/Incorporator	11-3-16
Requ	ired Signature/Incorporator	Date